NES/, ; In accordance with
S 2 Particulars of a Mortgage or Charge e velar v
R created by a company registered in Companies Act 2014
O/ X .
ZrarsT Gibraltar A fee is payable with
this form
Please insert Company Number below:
(Include an * immediately before and after the number)
Company
Number
Company
Name
Presented
by

Please ensure that this form is delivered to the Registrar within the applicable time period as
specified under section 168 of the Companies Act 2014.



Company
Name

Date and description of the instrument creating the charge’

Amount secured by the charge

Short particulars of charge

Name(s), address(es) and description of the mortgagees or persons entitled to the
charge

Signature

Name

(State name in full and capacity or interest in the charge)

Dated the

! The date and a description of the instrument, e.g., “Trust deed,” “Mortgage,” “Debenture,” & b., as the case may be,
should be given.




	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	Clear All: 
	Barcode: 


